Mendon Schools Foundation 2023 Teacher and Student Requests List



The Mendon Schools Foundation, an all volunteer organization, has been raising money and funding requests from the Mendon Teachers for over 25 years. Again this year, we are publishing the Requests so the community will have the ability to help fund these needed items.

100% of your donation goes to help the students

All donors and honorees will be listed on the school's website.

You may direct your gift to fund or partially fund a specific request, any Teacher Request, any Student Request or make an unrestricted donation.

Donations can be made by check to the Mendon Schools Foundation or on-line by going to www.MendonSchools.org and clicking on Mendon Foundation and then Request List Fundraiser. Donations can be made until December 31, 2023.

You may designate your donation in honor of or in thanks to another person or group. If you provide an address, an acknowledgement card will be sent to the honoree or their family to inform them of your donation in their honor.

The Mendon Schools Foundation can be contacted by email at Foundation@MendonSchools.org

or by phone through the High School at 269-496-8491.	
Donor name: Donor address: (for tax receipt)	Direct donation to: Specific Request any Teacher Request any Student Request
Request # Donation Honoree Name (optional)	unrestricted
Total Donation:	
Donate On-line: www.MendonSchools.org by check: Mendon Schools Foundation 148 Kirby Road Mendon, Michigan 49072	Mail Honoree acknowledgement card to: